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Valode IV
(85-0088)

Named after the famous contemporary
French architect, this sideboard
features four doors, four drawers and
eight compartments with adjustable
shelves. This striking piece is hand
carved in wood on an elegant wood
base, and clad in geometric shaped
mirror panes. Also available as a
nightstand clad in leather panels
(84-0061), a nightstand clad in mirror
panes (84-0062), and a sideboard clad
in leather panels (85-0087).

FINISHING OPTIONS

Parisian Morning
Espresso
Java Café Varnish
Ivoire Lacquer
White Lacquer
Black Lacquer
Tabac

TOP

Wood

SIZE

W203 x D50 x H94 cm / W80 x D20 x H37 inches

PRICE LIST: PRICE

CODE PRICE

85-0088 INQUIRE

https://www.christopherguy.com/
https://www.christopherguy.com/search/85-0088/
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PACKAGING, WEIGHTS & MEASURES

DIMENSION VOLUME WEIGHT PACKAGE
TYPE

NOTES

(cm)

W224 x D74 x H115 cm
W224 x D74 x H106 cm
W224 x D74 x H106 cm
W224 x D74 x H115 cm

(inches)

W88 x D29 x H45 "
W88 x D29 x H42 "
W88 x D29 x H42 "
W88 x D29 x H45 "

1.91 m³
1.76 m³
1.76 m³
1.91 m³

67.42 ft³
62.13 ft³
62.13 ft³
67.42 ft³

171 kg
162 kg
167 kg
166 kg

376.2 lbs
356.4 lbs
367.4 lbs
365.2 lbs

Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate

Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate

AF - Glass
FCL - Glass
LCL - Glass
SA - Glass

AF - Glass
FCL - Glass
LCL - Glass
SA - Glass
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Please note, the finishing and fabric colour references printed are purely indicative.
The blueprints are for representation only, and not to a particular scale.
Christopher Guy reserves the right to modify the product information as required, without any prior notice.

https://www.christopherguy.com/
https://www.christopherguy.com/search/85-0088/
https://www.christopherguy.com/

