



85-0088

Valode IV

(85-0088)

Named after the famous contemporary French architect, this sideboard features four doors, four drawers and eight compartments with adjustable shelves. This striking piece is hand carved in wood on an elegant wood base, and clad in geometric shaped mirror panes. Also available as a nightstand clad in leather panels (84-0061), a nightstand clad in mirror panes (84-0062), and a sideboard clad in leather panels (85-0087).



FINISHING OPTIONS

Parisian Morning
Espresso
Java Café Varnish
Ivoire Lacquer
White Lacquer
Black Lacquer
Tabac

TOP

Wood

SIZE

W203 x D50 x H94 cm / W80 x D20 x H37 inches

PRICE LIST: PRICE

CODE

85-0088

PRICE

INQUIRE



BLUEPRINTS



PACKAGING, WEIGHTS & MEASURES

DIMENSION	VOLUME	WEIGHT	PACKAGE TYPE	NOTES
<i>(cm)</i>				
W224 x D74 x H115 cm	1.91 m ³	171 kg	Crate	AF - Glass
W224 x D74 x H106 cm	1.76 m ³	162 kg	Crate	FCL - Glass
W224 x D74 x H106 cm	1.76 m ³	167 kg	Crate	LCL - Glass
W224 x D74 x H115 cm	1.91 m ³	166 kg	Crate	SA - Glass
<i>(inches)</i>				
W88 x D29 x H45 "	67.42 ft ³	376.2 lbs	Crate	AF - Glass
W88 x D29 x H42 "	62.13 ft ³	356.4 lbs	Crate	FCL - Glass
W88 x D29 x H42 "	62.13 ft ³	367.4 lbs	Crate	LCL - Glass
W88 x D29 x H45 "	67.42 ft ³	365.2 lbs	Crate	SA - Glass

Please note, the finishing and fabric colour references printed are purely indicative.

The blueprints are for representation only, and not to a particular scale.

Christopher Guy reserves the right to modify the product information as required, without any prior notice.

Copyright © 2000 - 2024 Christopher Guy. All Rights Reserved.

(Downloaded on 26 April 2024)